
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
71 
65 
12 

877 
46 
14 
15 
24 
78 

124 
114 

42 
97 
21 

111 
27 

8 
3 

86 
25 

9 
22 

664 
77 

100 
931 
123 

69 
107 

23 

Concorrente 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Giuseppe VOCATURI 
Giorgio Lino CANTALUPO 
Domenico PANICCIA 
Sandro GIANGIACOMO 
Alessandro VERNERO 
Fabio FABRIS 
Alessandro NOSTINI 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Vittorio AMELI 
Valentin CASALBONI 
Luca GASPARINI 
Francesco SCIACCA MELLI 
Gregory PENNA 
Sebastian COSTANZO 
Luca GIOVANNETTI 
Rossano GUALANDI 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Cristian TOMASSI 
Daniel BIANCHI 
Giovanni MATTEI 
Andrea PALLESCHI 
Leonardo PIERGIOVANNI 
Salvatore MARZEDDU 
Francesco GRECO 
Giovanni BIFFARONI 
Bruno HATEM 
Massimiliano PORTA 
Massimiliano DESSÌ 
Simone Daniele MUSOLINO 

Miglior Tempo 

1:12.528 
1:13.455 
1:14.471 
1:16.981 
1:17.121 
1:17.260 
1:17.453 
1:17.704 
1:17.942 
1:18.256 
1:18.308 
1:18.447 
1:18.481 
1:18.796 
1:19.163 
1:19.195 
1:19.236 
1:19.731 
1:20.625 
1:20.641 
1:20.877 
1:21.607 
1:22.266 
1:22.754 
1:23.054 
1:23.243 
1:23.382 
1:23.395 
1:25.450 
1:26.042 

Diff 

0.927 
1.943 
4.453 
4.593 
4.732 
4.925 
5.176 
5.414 
5.728 
5.780 
5.919 
5.953 
6.268 
6.635 
6.667 
6.708 
7.203 
8.097 
8.113 
8.349 
9.079 
9.738 

10.226 
10.526 
10.715 
10.854 
10.867 
12.922 
13.514 

Gap 

0.927 
1.016 
2.510 
0.140 
0.139 
0.193 
0.251 
0.238 
0.314 
0.052 
0.139 
0.034 
0.315 
0.367 
0.032 
0.041 
0.495 
0.894 
0.016 
0.236 
0.730 
0.659 
0.488 
0.300 
0.189 
0.139 
0.013 
2.055 
0.592 

Nella Sessione 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
BDB-SUPERMONO 

Riepilogativa qualifiche 

Magione 2,507 km 


